15-11-2023

Puntos.
921
736
566
542
483
290
289
261
261
259
259
201
165
164
163
160
153
150
147
140
138
137
123
114
108
108
107
104
102

99
99
97
93
92
89
85
83
82
80
78
77
75
74
72

Ranking Final Joven 2023

Kcc

556636
554244
563086
SE.67244/2021
556760
550796

KCP-RD-01682/22
RG/SPX/21/07336

567614
550653
549925
FCA.7465
558898
561399
554949
553072
567125
562137
551817
553946
566787
558548
563391
554695
568164
556064
557106
563394
565565

KCP-RD-01825/22.

551326

KCP-RD-03117/22
RG/RJG/22/03887.

557375
559376
556974
551418

KCP-RD-0094922

RKF.6592993
565263
564696
555189
563736
552314

Todos los ejemplares deben tener Pedigree

Nombre

CH.JCHI.JARG.JURU.JVAmeyCa. NAKANO VON HAUSSMAN
CH.JCHI. NAOS OF MON CHERIE

BANDOLERO VON KUNSFER

ANNUAL'S BLUE PRINT

COPPER BULLS WHERE IS THE LOVE

CH.JCHI.UBRA.JARG.JARG. DIDIEL ANDES CON TODO SINO F

CH.JCHI. LARRIX TONY BRUS BULLS

CH.JCHI. EVERPOINT SM GAROTA DE IPANEMA
BONE-ZUGAR ANGUETO

RUHA VON HAUSSMAN

CH.JCHI. HELD FARMS KLAUS MS

MARLON BRANDO ELEERRE

CH.JCHI. DUBROVNIK'S BRINKA

CH.JCHI. CANTON SUR QUIT PLAYING GAMES
CH.JCHI. FERTOMBULL BERRACO
CH.JCHL.UMUN.JBRA.JARG. CATALINA'S MAGNUM FORCE
HIGHTIDE'S MOON RIVER

DEL SOL DE OESTE FACUNDO

CH.JCHI. PARCERO JACKMA OF NEEDAR
CH.JCHI. ARAUCO INDOMITO MUNNA

GALIA BINT SALMA VON HAUSSMAN

FATIMA BINT LUU-LUU VON HAUSSMAN
GIOGIADELL' COILLE RENZO

CH.JCHI. GIOGIA DELL' COILLE DONATO
CALYPSO (MARROQUIN) NMEX.FCI

CH.JCHI. FERNANDEZKINGDOM THANOS
GINEBRA DE INVASOR

GIOGIA DELL' COILLE GRETA

CH.JCHI. NATALIS LUXURY FABI

FROZEN PALO SECO

CH.JCHI. DORA VON MOMBERG ZWINGER

OH PAPO TONY BRUS BULLS

ICE COURT THE SWINDLER

CH.JCHI TRUENO DE LA CONDESA DEL ALBA
CH.JCHI. OZZY DE CANROVA

CH.JCHI. RAYAM EBN RAFIQA VON HAUSSMAN
CH.JCHI. NOAH DEL EBENECER

HEIDY TONY BRUS BULLS

BERN HAUS ON OKA PEERLI

ALENCLAUD DUBAI

CLESNOV'S ZEREEN KARIS

CH.JCHI. INAKI VON DABUSO

CH.JCHI. ASHANTI VON DABUSO

WALTER MONTANA THE GORFEOUS

Propietario
JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

MARIO ARTURO DI VANNI MONTALBA
MONICA KUNSTMANN FERRETTI

MARCIO AZEVEDO

ANDRES ELIAS JIMENEZ OPAZO

ENRIQUE CID PEREZ

MARCELO MERINO ARAVENA

MARINA MITANI GARCIA

SUSANA ISABEL GARCIA

JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

ALEJANDRA PATRICIABUSTOS VERGARA
LAURA FABIANA ROSENTAL

MARIA LORENA LASNIBAT REHBEIN

IVETTE JAMETT MONTENEGRO

YASMIN HOUDELY JADUE

MELISA FERNANDA BUSTAMANTE PUEBLA
CLAUDIA STOCKEBRAND SANDOVAL
CECILIAESTER PRADO RODRIGUEZ
NATALIA TORRES GONZALEZ

CLAUDIA STOCKEBRAND SANDOVAL
JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

RAMON PODESTA VALENZUELA

JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ
JISELLAANGELICA CONTRERAS OLIVARES
DIOGENES ARTURO FERNANDEZ AGUILERA
CARLOS ROBERTO FRINGS VILLEGAS
JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

LORENA CATHERINE IRRAZABAL SALINAS
DITZY ANDREA JIMENEZ VEGA

ERIKA RUTH MOMBERG REBOLLEDO
BRUSS ANTHONY TAPIA DELGADO

ALAN ROSERO

JISELLAANGELICA CONTRERAS OLIVARES
CARLOS ROJAS VALENZUELA

JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

MANUEL RICHARD GALVEZ ARCE
MARCELO MERINO ARAVENA

JAZMIN MELODY DURAN BUSTO

YENIFER ESTEFANI MUNOZ CACES
KARINA PTASEVICH

PATRICIO EDUARDO DE LAFUENTE GARCIA
PATRICIO EDUARDO DE LAFUENTE GARCIA
MIGUEL HENRIQUEZ CASTRO

Descripcién

SHIBA INU

POODLE TOY

PUG

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BULLMASTIFF

PUG

BULLDOG INGLES

POINTER

POMERANIA

SHIBA INU

DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORTO
JACK RUSSELL TERRIER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BOYERO DE BERNA

BULLDOG FRANCES

PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
POINTER

BULL TERRIER

PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
AFGHAN HOUND

AFGHAN HOUND

COCKER SPANIEL AMERICANO
COCKER SPANIEL AMERICANO
PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO
AKITA AMERICANO
DOBERMANN

COCKER SPANIEL AMERICANO
POMERANIA

BULLDOG INGLES
SCHNAUZER MINIATURA NEGRO Y PLATA
BULLDOG INGLES

BULL TERRIER

PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO

BULL TERRIER

AFGHAN HOUND
ROTTWEILER

BULLDOG INGLES

BOYERO DE BERNA

WELSH CORGI PEMBROKE
AFGHAN HOUND

AKITA AMERICANO

AKITA AMERICANO

BULL TERRIER

Fecha Nacimiento

14-abr-2022
09-mar-2022
30-nov-2022
24-ago-2021
21-may-2022
23-nov-2021
27-feb-2022
09-nov-2021
19-sep-2022
16-nov-2021
24-nov-2021
21-ene-2022
04-ago-2022
18-jun-2022
29-mar-2022
26-oct-2021
04-nov-2022
06-nov-2022
14-dic-2021
10-mar-2022
02-feb-2023
15-jun-2022
05-dic-2022
20-mar-2022
29-dic-2022
07-may-2022
02-may-2022
05-dic-2022
07-nov-2022
20-mar-2022
19-dic-2021
13-jul-2022
29-jun-2022
04-may-2022
20-ago-2022
07-dic-2021
04-ene-2022
15-ene-2022
11-ago-2022
29-ago-2022
21-oct-2022
28-mar-2022
20-oct-2022
17-ene-2022

1



15-11-2023

Puntos.
71
70
70
69
69
68
67
64
64
62
60
58
58
55
50

Ranking Final Joven 2023

Kcc
551436
FCA.723
559374
570515
555149
550126
560806
568806
557240
551607
558236
557563
556618
562064
555122

Todos los ejemplares deben tener Pedigree

Nombre
CH.JCHI. CHILESTOLZ LORD DENVER

LAIF SPRING FIRST LADY

ALMIGHTY BELLOTA DE CANROVA
CANE CREEK'S GET OUT OF DODGE
CH.JCHI. CHILESTOLZ ARKANA
MEI-LI DE AQUITANIA

CH.JCHI. DAEMON PERCORT BULL
CH.JCHI. STAFF RIO ESTELA PIERA
TURCASTER VON PULELFU
CH.JARG. FERTOMBULL ZULEMA
CH.JCHI. SEE'S (SAAD)

CH.JCHI. NARU NOTRE PEUDAMOUR
JOROPO DYNASTY WAYU

CH.JCHI. BR PEPPER'S PRETTY IN PINK
X-GUNKAN KATSU AFMAU ANAY

Propietario
RODRIGO ANTONIO SANTILLAN VILLALOBOS

ELIZABETH CRISTINA HARBOURE
CARLOS ROJAS VALENZUELA

JUAN BAUSTISTA GARRIDO MENDEZ
RODRIGO ANTONIO SANTILLAN VILLALOBOS
ISABEL MARGARITA URIBE MELLADO
DENIS ALBERTO PEREIRA TORRES

JAIME FEDERICO FERNANDEZ LAUSSEN
JOSE ALEJANDRO VILCHE CASTRO
YASMIN HOUDELY JADUE

MARIA EUGENIA CORVALAN VELIZ
MARCELO MUNOZ FLORES

CARLOS ALBERTO CORONADO BARBOZA
CARLOS ALBERTO ROJO BARBOZA
VANESSA XIMENA LORCA VASQUEZ

Descripcién

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

WELSH CORGI PEMBROKE

BULL TERRIER

SCOTTISH TERRIER

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

PEKINES

BULL TERRIER

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORTO
BULLDOG FRANCES

IRISH WOLFHOUND

DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO DURO
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
SHIH TZU

AKITA INU

Fecha Nacimiento
19-ene-2022
31-oct-2021
20-ago-2022
04-jul-2023
13-abr-2022
29-oct-2021
06-oct-2022
27-nov-2022
06-jun-2022
06-ene-2022
13-mar-2022
15-jun-2022
17-abr-2022
18-jul-2022
01-abr-2022




